
Date Location Act Name Start Time

Friday 5th May 2023 Club Ian Christie - Male Solo 9pm

Saturday 6th May 2023 Shack Off The Charts- Male Party Band 12pm

Saturday 6th May 2023 Shack Ed Sheeran Tribute Act 2pm

Saturday 6th May 2023 Shack Stilt Walkers 12pm

Saturday 6th May 2023 Shack Juggler & Unicycle Circus Peformer 1pm

Saturday 6th May 2023 Club The Vinyls - 4 Piece Male Band ( britpop style) 9pm

Sunday 7th May 2023 Shack UK's No1 Freddie Mercury Tibute Act 2pm

Sunday 7th May 2023 Shack DJ Jessie - Ibiza DJ 5pm

Sunday 7th May 2023 Shack Dave Hopkins Sax Player 5.30pm

Sunday 7th May 2023 Club Danni B - Female Solo Act 9pm

Friday 12th May 2023 Club Rebecca Parry - Female Solo Act 9pm

Saturday 13th May 2023 Club One Night Stand Duo - Male & Female Duo 9pm

Friday 19th May 2023 Club Kevin kay - Male Solo Act 9pm

Saturday 20th May 2023 Club Northern lights - Male Duo With Guitars 9pm

Friday 26th May 2023 Club Tim Lucas - Male Solo Act 9pm

Saturday 27th May 2023 Shack Amy Hannam - Female Solo Act 2pm

Saturday 27th May 2023 Club The Truce - 3 Piece Male Band 9pm

Sunday 28th May 2023 Shack Kearra Bethany - Female Solo Act 2pm

Sunday 28th May 2023 Club Jason Flint - Male Solo Act 9pm

Monday 29th May 2023 Shack Kadie Jo Green - Female Solo Act 2pm

Monday 29th May 2023 Club Jake Holroyd - Male Solo Act 9pm

Tuesday 30th May 2023 Club M Factor 9pm

Wednesday 31st May 2023 Club Christian Parry - Male Solo Act 9pm
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